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JLG 2046E3 Specifications

Technical specifications:
Max. working height
Max. platform height
Platform height (lowered)
Platform Railing Height
Overall Height

Platform Dimensions
_Platform Extension
Overall Machine Length
Overall Machine Width
Wheelbase

Ground clearance

Tire Size/Type
Performance:

Platform capacity
Capacity extention deck
Drive height

Drive speed - lowered
Drive speed - elevated
Gradeability

Outside turning radius
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Dyivne marked pince for machines and foods

201 m

6.10m

2046E3 Electric scissor lift
8.10m

6.10m

1.00m

1.00m

2.0lm

1.07m x 2.39m

0.91m

2.51m

1.17m

1.85m

0.09m

16 x 5 Non-Marking Solid

450Kg
113Kg
Full height
3.62Km/h
0.8Km/h
25%
2.41m



Inside turning radius
Lift speed - raise/lower
Hydraulic reservoir
Brakes (on drive wheels)
Power:

Drive

Batteries

Charger

Pump

Weight:
Gross Weight:

**k%% Weight will vary depending on
options and/or country standards.

0.41m

36/32 sec

15.2Ltr

Automatic Rear Wheel Parking

24V DC electric motor 4.5Hp (3.4Kw)
4 x 6V, 220 amp-hr
Automatic 24V DC
Single Section Gear

1.787Kg



