

## **JLG 2046E3 Specifications**

Technical specifications:	2046E3 Electric scissor lift
Max. working height	8.10m
Max. platform height	6.10m
Platform height (lowered)	1.00m
Platform Railing Height	1.00m
Overall Height	2.01m
Platform Dimensions	1.07m x 2.39m
_Platform Extension	0.91m
Overall Machine Length	2.51m
Overall Machine Width	1.17m
Wheelbase	1.85m
Ground clearance	0.09m
Tire Size/Type	16 x 5 Non-Marking Solid
Performance:	
Platform capacity	450Kg
Capacity extention deck	113Kg
Drive height	Full height
Drive speed - lowered	3.62Km/h
Drive speed - elevated	0.8Km/h
Gradeability	25%
Outside turning radius	2.41m

Inside turning radius

0.41m

Lift speed - raise/lower

Hydraulic reservoir

15.2Ltr

Brakes (on drive wheels)

Automatic Rear Wheel Parking

Power:

Drive 24V DC electric motor 4.5Hp (3.4Kw)

Batteries 4 x 6V, 220 amp-hr
Charger Automatic 24V DC
Pump Single Section Gear

Weight:

Gross Weight: 1.787Kg

\*\*\*\* Weight will vary depending on options and/or country standards.